VIREO Ceiling with ALS
Square ceiling air diffuser with nozzles for supply air, with commissioning box
QUICK FACTS
 ○ Flush design
 ○ Suitable for VAV-applications
 ○ Fast and easy installation
 ○ Sealing ring, standard for spigot
 ○ Energy efficient with tightness class C, EN 1751:2014

15
20230928                  Swegon reserves the right to alter specifications.
Order key
Product
Square ceiling air diffuser       VIREO C
for supply air
a -aaa -bbb -ccc
Version
Nominal connection size, mm:
125, 160, 200, 250, 315, 400
Nominal square dimension, mm: 600
White nozzles: WhiteNozz
Black nozzles: BlackNozz
Accessories
Commissioning box ALS d -aaa - bbb
Version:
For VIREO C:
125-600
ALS:
100-125
160-600 100-160
160-600 125-160
200-600 125-200
200-600 160-200
250-600 160-250
250-600 200-250
315-600 200-315
315-600 250-315
400-600 250-400
400-600 315-400
Frame SAR b K -aaa
Version:
Square:
Size:
125-600: 600
160-600: 600
200-600: 600
250-600: 600
315-600: 600
400-600: 600
Specification text
Swegon's complete square perforated type VIREO C
ceiling air diffuser, with ALS commissioning box and the
following functions:
• Designed for modular suspended ceilings (600 x 600
mm).
• Quick Access for quick access to the commissioning
box and the duct system.
• White powder paint sprayed and baked finish, RAL
9003/NCS S 0500-N.
• Cleanable ALS commissioning box, made of galvanized
sheet steel.